Comments

Started in D2
Started in D2

Wrong side of
starter

Wrong side of
starter

Wrong side of
starter

TIME:
44:00
45:10
45:56
46:50
47:35

41:38
45:47
56:00

35:51
36:09
36:54
40:29
40:55

34:00

35:03

36:16

PORT OF LONDON CHALLENGE, 2019

Teams
(Private) PLA - Penelope (WOMENS)
(Ahoy)WC Master Glaziers - Master Glazier (\(WOMENS)
(Richmond) WCSIM George Williams (WOMEN'S)
(Ahoy) Emmeline 2 (WOMENS)
(Richmond) RBBC - Foxy (WOMEN)

(Richmond) RBBC - Sara Lisa (MIXED)
(Richmond) WC Tallow Chandlers - The Dove (MIXED)
(Ahoy) Private - Didi (MIXED)

(Private) PLA - Centurion (MENS)
(Richmond) WCSIM - Gordon Hall (MENS)
(Private) Port Health - Lady Gillet (MENS)
(Richmond) WC Barbers - Barbers (MENS)
(Richmond) WC Founders - Belle Founder (MENS)

Water Conservators - Water Forget me Not (MENS)

(Ahoy) Watermen'’s - Jim Holt (MENS)

(Ahoy) Trinity House - Trinity Tide (MENS)

DIVISION POSITION
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Crew
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TOWING FOR PORT OF LONDON CHALLENGE, 9TH JULY, 2018

Tow ? Date Teams Location
Jim Holt

"""" v 17/06/20019  TinyTide  Ahoy
"""" v MasterGlazier  Ahoy
"""" v 28/07/2019  Emmeline2  Ahoy
"""" v 19/06/2009 DD Ahoy
"""" s 19062009  Doe

"""" v BelleFounder

"""" v 17/06/2009  Babers

"""" v 17/06/20019  GeorgeWillams

"""" s 17/0620019  GordonHall

"""" v 030720019  Fxy

"""" v 20/06/2019  RBBCSaralisa
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