## PORT OF LONDON CHALLENGE, 2019

Comments	TIME:	Teams	DIVISION	POSITION	Crew
	44:00	(Private) PLA - Penelope (WOMENS)	1	1	8
	45:10	(Ahoy)WC Master Glaziers - Master Glazier (WOMENS)	1	2	8
	45:56	(Richmond) WCSIM George Williams (WOMEN'S)	1	3	8
	46:50	(Ahoy) Emmeline 2 (WOMENS)	1	4	8
	47:35	(Richmond) RBBC - Foxy (WOMEN)	1	5	8
	41:38	(Richmond) RBBC - Sara Lisa (MIXED)	2	1	8
	45:47	(Richmond) WC Tallow Chandlers - The Dove (MIXED)	2	2	8
	56:00	(Ahoy) Private - Didi (MIXED)	2	3	8
	35:51	(Private) PLA - Centurion (MENS)	3	1	8
	36:09	(Richmond) WCSIM - Gordon Hall (MENS)	3	2	8
	36:54	(Private) Port Health - Lady Gillet (MENS)	3	3	8
Started in D2	40:29	(Richmond) WC Barbers - Barbers (MENS)	3	4	8
Started in D2	40:55	(Richmond) WC Founders - Belle Founder (MENS)	3	5	8
Wrong side of starter	34:00	Water Conservators - Water Forget me Not (MENS)	3	Disqualified	8
Wrong side of starter	35:03	(Ahoy) Watermen's - Jim Holt (MENS)	3	Disqualified	8
Wrong side of starter	36:16	(Ahoy) Trinity House - Trinity Tide (MENS)	3	Disqualified	8
					128

## TOWING FOR PORT OF LONDON CHALLENGE, 9TH JULY, 2018

Tow?	Date	Teams	Location
		Jim Holt	Ahoy
~	17/06/2019	Trinity Tide	Ahoy
<b>~</b>		Master Glazier	Ahoy
<b>~</b>	28/07/2019	Emmeline 2	Ahoy
<b>✓</b>	19/06/2019	DiDi	Ahoy
~	19/06/2019	Dove	Richmond
~		Belle Founder	Richmond
<b>✓</b>	17/06/2019	Barbers	Richmond
<b>✓</b>	17/06/2019	George Williams	Richmond
~	17/06/2019	Gordon Hall	Richmond
~	03/07/2019	Foxy	Richmond
~	20/06/2019	RBBC Sara Lisa	Richmond
		Water Forget Me Not	Cory's
		Lady Gillet	No tow
		Centurion	No tow
		Penelope	No tow